

Sessions Case No.47/2023

CNR NO-WBBB01-0000874-2023

Present: Shri Sarajit Mazumder (JO Code WB00646)

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum
In Charge

Order No.05

29.11.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the (6)accused persons files hazira and
the rest (1) accd persons files a absent ptn and prays for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Ld. Adv for the defecto complainant files hazira along with
power

Ld. PP is absent.

Ld. P.O.is on leave.

The case is adj.

Fix 30.05.24 for app.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum