

Sessions Case No.47/2023
CNR NO-WBBB01-0000874-2023
Present: Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00646)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.08
23.09.24

Today is fixed for charge.

Ld. Advocate for the all (7)accused persons files hazira.

Ld. PP in charge files a time petn

Perused t6he petn, heard ,considered and allowed..

The case is adj.

Fix 28.01.25 for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum