

Sessions Case no. 47/2023
CNR No.WBBB01-000874-2023

Present: Shri Teerthankar Bhattacharya (JO Code WB00837)
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court
Birbhum At Suri (In- charge)

Order No. 09
27.01.2025

Today is fixed for charge.

All the seven accused persons file hazira.

Regular PO is on leave on duty.

Ld. ADJ 1st Court, Suri, Birbhum is in charge.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. 05.04.25 for framing charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum
(In- charge)

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum
(In- charge)