

Sessions Case No. 47 of 2023

CNR NO - WBBB01 - 000874 - 2023

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti(JO Code WB00703)

Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.11

16.07.2025

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

All the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

The court is busy with the old targeted cases. Hence the case is
adjourned.

Fix- 25.11.2025 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum